Position Name
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Dale Spriggs
Dan Doyle
Dale Spriggs
Peter Kann
Peter Kann
James Oakes
James Oakes
Harry Newlands
Dale Spriggs
Peter Kann
Ross Malarbi
Peter Kann
Peter Kann
Ross Malarbi
Peter Kann
Mark Owens
Andrew Phillips
Dan Doyle

Score
22
21
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
16
14
14
13
13
13
12

Balls
3
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